10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

District Manager

Levee Superintendent

Levee Foreman

General Manager

District Clerk

Park Maintenance

Part Time

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held

Special District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Department

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Administration

Administration

Public Works

Parks

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$140,700

$84,452

$49,292

$46,176

$34,565

$20,933

$5,472

$1,500

$1,200

$825

$750

$675

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$51,884
$55,337
$31,428
$5,400
$22,339
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



