	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Manager		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Administration	\$140,700	\$51,884
2.	Levee Superintendent		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Public Works	\$84,452	\$55,337
3.	Levee Foreman		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Public Works	\$49,292	\$31,428
4.	General Manager		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Administration	\$46,176	\$5,400
5.	District Clerk		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Administration	\$34,565	\$22,339
6.	Park Maintenance	Laborer	Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Public Works	\$20,933	\$0
7.	Part Time		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Parks	\$5,472	\$0
8.	Board Member		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Director	\$1,500	\$0
9.	Board Member		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Director	\$1,200	\$0
10.	Board Member		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Director	\$825	\$0
11.	Board Member		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Director	\$750	\$0
12.	Board Member		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Director	\$675	\$0
13.	Director		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
14.	Director		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
15.	Director		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
16.	Director		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
17.	Director		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Board Member	\$0	\$0